
SAUCON VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2022-23 School Calendar     

 
Induction Days for All New Teachers ............................. Thursday, August 18, 2022 
 ..................................................................................... Friday, August 19, 2022 
First Day for Teachers ................................................... Friday, August 19, 2022 
In-Service Days for Teachers (no school for students) .... Monday, August 22, 2022 
 Tuesday, August 23, 2022 
 

First Day for Students ................................................... Wednesday, August 24, 2022 
 

Schools Closed for Labor Day  ....................................... Friday, September 2, 2022 
 Monday, September 5, 2022 
 

Students (half day) ........................................................ Friday, October 28, 2022 
 

In-Service K-8—No School for K-8 students ................... Monday, November 21, 2022 
In-Service K-8—No School for K-8 students ................... Tuesday, November 22, 2022 
Act 80 Day—No School for Students .............................. Wednesday, November 23, 2022 
Schools Closed for Thanksgiving Vacation ..................... Thursday, November 24, 2022 
 Friday, November 25, 2022 
  

Students (half day) ........................................................ Thursday, December 22, 2022 
Winter Break ................................................................. Friday, December 23, 2022 
 

Schools Reopen ............................................................. Tuesday, January 3, 2023 
In-Service—No School for Students ............................... Friday, January 13, 2023 
Schools Closed  ............................................................. Monday, January 16, 2023 
Schools Closed Presidents’ Day ..................................... Monday, February 20, 2023 
Students (half day) ........................................................ Friday, March 17, 2023 

In-Service Day– No School for Students ......................... Monday, March 20, 2023 
 
 

Schools Closed for Spring Break .................................... Thursday, April 6, 2023 
 Friday, April 7, 2023 
 Monday, April 10, 2023 
 

Schools Closed for Memorial Day .................................. Monday, May 29, 2023 
 

Last Day for High School Students ................................ Friday, June 2, 2023 
K-8 Students (half day) .................................................. Monday, June 5, 2023 
Last Day for K-8 Students (half day) .............................. Tuesday, June 6, 2023  
Last Day for Teachers  ................................................... Wednesday, June 7, 2023 
 

                     
TOTAL NUMBER OF DAYS OF INSTRUCTION FOR STUDENTS – 184 

 TOTAL NUMBER OF DAYS FOR TEACHERS – 192 
 

.    
Makeup days for students will be added to the end of the year. 
This calendar is subject to change at the discretion of the Saucon Valley Board of School Directors 
 

Board Approved: April 12, 2022 

  


